
DAY/TIME 

MON/ 

DAY-1 

TUE/ 
DAY-2 

WED / 

DAY-3 

THUR l 
DAY-4 

FRI/ 
DAY-5 

SAT/ 

DAY-6 

Subject Code 

ES 310 CE 

MC 803 PY 

BE VII-SEM (4/4), CIVIL-A Room # 4102 w.e.f: 14-10-2024 

PE 514 CE 

PE 517 CE 

09:15-10:15 10:15-11:15 

DPP 

HSN 

DPP 

HSN 

PE-VI 

PC 460 CE 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING, MJCET 
Class Time Table for VIl-Semester, 2024-2025 

PW 702CE 

PC 417 CE Estimation and Specification 

Lab Batches 

Planning 

Knowledge 
Professional Elective-IV 

EST. & SPEC. 

Professional Elective-V 

SSU 
EST. & SPEC. Lab 

A 2 SSU 

PE-VI 

Title 

PE 513 CE Prestressed Concrete 

Professional Elective-VI 

PE-VI 

Disaster Preparedness & 

2 

Incharge, Time 

Essence of Indian Traditional 

PE-V 

|Highway Construction and 
|Management 

PE 520 CE Principles of Green Buildings 

Structural Engineering Design 
|& Detailing. 

PE 521 CE Finite Element Method 

OE 

|Practical / Laboratory Courses 

PE 524 CE GIS and Remote Sensing 

|Open Elective-II 

PW 703CE Project Work-I 

*On* Friday, each F/N sessions will be of 55 minutes and A/N session will start from 2 p.m. 
ALLOCATION OF THEORY & PRACTICALS 

Faculty Code 

Summer Internship 
Evaluation 

Estimation and Specification 
|Lab 

Batch-B1 

3 

1604-20-732-00 1 to 023 

11:15-12:15 12:15-01:00 

PE-IV 

PE-IV 

DPP 

HSN 

PE-IV 

SSU 

HSN 

NUH 

EST. & SPEC. Lab 
A3 SSU 

HSN 

SAZ 

VNR 

BAK 

4 

NR 

BAK 

OE 

SSU 

OE 

OE 

PE-V 

SAZ/QS/ASM 

Batch-B2 

LUNCH 

1604-20-732-024 to 046 

5 

02:00-03:00 

PE-V 

EITK 

NUH 
EST. & SPEC. Lab 

SSU 

Ms. Noor UI Huda 

Faculty Name 
Mr. Syed Saif Uddin 

Mr.Shakeel Ayjaz 

Mrs.Syeda Husna Nooreen 

Mr.V.Narsi Reddy S. 

03:00-04:00 

Mrs.Syeda Husna Nooreen 

Mr. Barkat Ali Khan 

Mr. Md. Nazim Raza 

Mr. Barkat Ali Khan 

EITK 

|All Faculty 

NUH 

Mr.Syed Saif Uddin 

Mr.Shakeel Ayjaz/Dr. Qamar 
Sultana/Mrs.Asma Sultana 

Batch-B3 

,CED 

A 1 

1604-20-732-047 to 060,301to306 & Re 
Am. If any 

DEPT. OF CrieNGINEERING 
MUFFAKHAM J H COLLEGE OF ENGC. & TECH 

Road No: 3, Banjara Hills, Hiyderabad-34, 



DAY/TIME 

MON/ 
DAY-I 

TUE/ 
DAY-2 

WED 
DAY-3 

THUR/ 
DAY-4 

FRI/ 
DAY-5 

SAT / 
DAY-6 

Subject Code 

BE VII-SEM (4/4), CIVIL-B Room # 4102 w.e.f: 14-10-2024 

ES 310 CE 

MC 803 PY 

PE 514 CE 

PE 517 CE 

DPP 

HSN 

09:15-10:15 10:15-11:15 

DPP 

HSN 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING, MJCET 

PE-VI 

PC 460 CE 

PW 702CE 

Class Time Table for VII-Semester, 2024-2025 

Lab Batches 

PC 417 CE Estimation and Specification 

B1 HSN 

EST. & SPEC. 
SSU 

EST. & SPEC. Lab 

Title 

Essence of Indian 

Traditional Knowledge 
Professional Elective-IV 

PE 513 CE Prestressed Concrete 

Professional Elective-VI 

PE-VI 

Highway Construction and 
Management 

Professional Elective-V 

2 

PE-VI 

Disaster Preparedness & 
Planning 

PE-V 

PE 520 CE Principles of Green Buildings 

PE 521 CE Finite Element Method 

Structural Engineering 
Design & Detailing 

Incharge, Time Tabl 

PE 524 CE GIS and Remote Sensing 

OE |Open Elective-II 

Summer Internship 
Evaluation 

PW 703CE Project Work 

Estimation and Specification 
Lab 

Batch-B1 

1604-20-732-061 to 083 

3 

11:15-12:15 

PE-IV 

PE-IV 

*On* Friday, each FN sessions will be of 55 minutes and A/N session will start from 2 p.m. 
ALLOCATION OF THEORY & PRACTICA LS 

Faculty Code 

DPP 

HSN 

PE-IV 

B2 HSN 

SSU 

HSN 

NUH 

EST. & SPEC. Lab 

HSN 

SAZ 

VNR 

BAK 

NR 

12:15-01:00 

BAK 

4 

HSN 

OE 

OE 

SAZ/QS/ASM 

OE 

PE-V 

HONnT 

Batch-B2 

1604-20-732-084 to 106 

5 

02:00-03:00 

PE-V 

EITK 

NUH 

EST. & SPEC. Lab 
B3 HSN 

Faculty Name 

Mr. Syed Saif Uddin 

Mrs.Syeda Husna Nooreen 

Ms. Noor Ul Huda 

Mr.Shakeel Ayjaz 

6 

03:00-04:00 

Mrs.Syeda Husna Nooreen 

Mr.V.Narsi Reddy S. 

Mr. Barkat Ali Khan 

All Faculty 

Mr. Md. Nazim Raza 

Mr. Barkat Ali Khan 

Mrs.Syeda Husna Nooreen 

Mr.Shakeel Ayjaz/Dr.Qamar 
Sultana/Mrs.Asma Sultana 

Batch-B3 
1604-20-732-107 to 121,307to312 & 

Re-Adm. If any 

Head, CED 

ERIN 
MUFFAIaH OEEEvGt. & TECH 

Road No: 3, Danjara his, Hyderabad-34. 

Practical/ Laboratory Courses 


